
Features & Benefits 
•	 Ward	Quality
•	 Stainless	Steel
•	 Very	affordable
•	 Ideal	for	general	procedure

Surgical Scissors

Livingstone	Stainless	Steel	
Surgical	Scissors

1300 780 078
PHONE FAX EMAIL

1300 780 008 healthcare@livingstone.com.au

Item Code

WSS13SBPSJ
WSS13BBP
WSS13SBP
WSS13SBPC
WSS13SSP
WSS13SSPC
WSS14SBP
WSS14SSP
WSS15BBP
WSS15SBP
WSS16SBP
WSS18BBP
WSS20BBP
WSS20SBP
WSS20SSP

Description

Sharp/Blunt
Blunt/Blunt
Sharp/Blunt
Sharp/Blunt, Curved
Sharp/Sharp
Sharp/Sharp, Curved
Sharp/Blunt
Sharp/Sharp
Blunt/Blunt
Sharp/Blunt
Sharp/Blunt
Blunt/Blunt
Blunt/Blunt
Sharp/Blunt
Sharp/Sharp

Size

125mm
130mm
130mm
130mm
130mm
130mm
140mm
140mm
150mm
150mm
160mm
180mm
200mm
200mm
200mm

Unit Sold

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each


