

Surgical Scissors

Livingstone Stainless Steel Surgical Scissors

Features & Benefits

- Ward Quality
- Stainless Steel
- Very affordable
- Ideal for general procedure

Item Code	Description	Size	Unit Sold
WSS13SBPSJ	Sharp/Blunt	125mm	Each
WSS13BBP	Blunt/Blunt	130mm	Each
WSS13SBP	Sharp/Blunt	130mm	Each
WSS 13SBPC	Sharp/Blunt, Curved	130mm	Each
WSS13SSP	Sharp/Sharp	130mm	Each
WSS13SSPC	Sharp/Sharp, Curved	130mm	Each
WSS14SBP	Sharp/Blunt	140mm	Each
WSS14SSP	Sharp/Sharp	140mm	Each
WSS15BBP	Blunt/Blunt	150mm	Each
WSS15SBP	Sharp/Blunt	150mm	Each
WSS16SBP	Sharp/Blunt	160mm	Each
WSS18BBP	Blunt/Blunt	180mm	Each
WSS20BBP	Blunt/Blunt	200mm	Each
WSS20SBP	Sharp/Blunt	200mm	Each
WSS20SSP	Sharp/Sharp	200mm	Each

PHONE

1300 780 078

FAX

1300 780 008

EMAIL

healthcare@livingstone.com.au